
23A 
AM ROUTE PATRICK/HANBY ROUTE #23 

FROG BUS 
BUS #115110 
 

 

Printed Tuesday, September 11, 2018Page 1 of 1 

6:55 3783 OLD STAGE RD 

6:59 OLD STAGE RD @ WILLOW CREEK RD 

7:00 5101 OLD STAGE RD  

7:00 OLD STAGE RD @ LANE CREEK RD 

7:01 5718 OLD STAGE RD  

7:02 5759 OLD STAGE RD  

7:02 OLD STAGE RD @ GLEN ECHO RD 

7:04 6412 OLD STAGE RD  

7:04 6575 OLD STAGE RD  

7:05 6337 OLD STAGE RD = 

7:06 7059 OLD STAGE RD 

7:07 7199 OLD STAGE RD  

7:08 5595 KANE CREEK RD 

7:11 4716 KANE CREEK RD  

7:16 7762 OLD STAGE RD 

7:17 7785 OLD STAGE RD  

7:18 8150 OLD STAGE RD 

7:18 8151 OLD STAGE RD 

7:19 8131 OLD STAGE RD  

7:19 OLD STAGE RD @ COLONIAL WAY  

7:20 OLD STAGE RD @ CYPRESS DRIVE 

7:22 9566 OLD STAGE RD 1ST DRIVEWAY 

7:25 HANBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

7:33 PATRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

 


